
COA Forest School Dates 2025 – 2026 

Year 1C Dates: 

Tuesday 9th September 

Tuesday 16th September 

Tuesday 23rd September 

Tuesday 30th September 

Year 1-2B Dates: 

Tuesday 4th November  

Tuesday 11th November 

Tuesday 18th November 

Tuesday 25th November 

Year 2S Dates: 

Tuesday 6th January  

Tuesday 13th January 

Tuesday 20th January  

Tuesday 27th January  

RH Dates: 

Tuesday 3rd March  

Tuesday 10th March 

Tuesday 17th March  

Tuesday 24th March 

RY Dates: 

Tuesday 21st April  

Tuesday 28th April  

Tuesday 5th May  

Tuesday 12th May  


